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Customer Tops Belfast 63012 DS
VAT No. 4600203584

Liquor License No. 9-2-1-03403

Bill to Cust No. SPACO4

Sell to Cust No. SPA4 63012

Delivery Address: Tops Belfast 63012 DS

The Spar Group Ltd
Belfast
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Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

17 Spartan Crescent
Eastgate Extention

Marlboro, 2090

Bhekumuzi Masango Drive Johannesburg
Belfast, Mpumalanga | 100 Phone No. (0i1) 531 4700
South Africa VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RGE005535
Contact Name Hannes Company Reg Ne. 1999/001 626107
Contact No. +27 82 922 0050
Your Reference - 27683
Invoice No. PSI1 105964 Posting Date 07/08/2024 Payment Terms 15 Days from Statement
50 Ne. SOI211828 Due Date 15/09/2024 Promised Delivery Date 09/08/2024

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS
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Thanks for your business.
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1,346.04
2,422.92

3,768.96

3,768.96
565,34
4,334.30

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Led
Bank Name: First National Bank

Branch: 250 655
Ace No:

62 204 833 744

Swifi: FIRNZAJ]

Call Us
0861 113 959

Email Us
orders@groupmeridian.co.za

Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za



